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utnr:riunqdarynrirgf, uastrwrurdxl I lnformation Reporting
utnrr i Product Name : SCB Business Net

:J'rsmmssrnunrr : utnrrmunrtrfiufirg€riauufi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

umuratriryd / Account No.
darie :cu'j'r.riufi / Date

0022849553
o4lo3l2o24 fi.r

dariry8 / Account Name TRUM Q Co.,LTD.
o4touzoz4 nnartu I Currency. TnB

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit
uoomrradaunr

Credit

1,009.00

950.00

805.00

965.00

1,005.00

769.00

815.00

900.00

1,000.00

955.00

1,050.00

825.00

900-00

900.00

1,060.00

1,050.00

855.00

1,050.00

815.00

2,000.00

955.00

1,060.00

687.00

'1,800.00

402.OO

1 .015.00

515.00

275.00

515.00

575.C0

ruward '...
Description

np1nu (KTB) /X550545

npI'na (KTB) t[16gg27

nfinr'tyru (KBANK) /X035713

nfin:'luu (KBANK) 1X64161 0

n:.r1rlu (KTB) /X525SS0

nftn':'lvru (KBANK) lx44g1 64

nfi n :'hru (KBAN K) lxl 941 67

tulor+orn SCB x2266 uru rannn lununr

nr-ttmw (BBL) /X143696

nr.r'tmu (KTB) tX7 32434

nHr:'ivruou{rn (TTB) /X336059

nfi n':'tns {KBAN K) lX27 0388

nftnrlru (KBANK) 1X612131

nRnr'lmu iKBANK) /X81 9090

nft n'r'lmu (KBAN K) X7 A327 3

afin;lnu (KBANK) /X938300

nfinrlnu (KBANK) tY47 42AS

n:+'tna (KTB) 1X646664

iulorrorn SCB x8642 uru fisrfin rd nnlil

oaufiu (GSB) iX923979

nft n:lyrs (KBAN K) 1X8237 9A

i ,'

nrymu (BBL) 1Y,261755

nr.r'lvru (KIB) 1X597649

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (10309)

n&nllyrir {KBANK) 1X031 377

t tiL", .',. "'t.., " L

Sllcuarn SCB x8488 urrnrr o':niri'1,yuisx

nfir:lfl iltuersr (TTB) /X32592 1

n:.wiaqour (BAY) /Xl 31655

irurr'lmurumn (TTB) /X70761 O

n&n -:lxu {I(BAN K) tX61 2924
rn:urfi oqiaft A -27 7 7 -7 1 77
t0-2777-7777

AA03/2024 23:01 Xl

03103/2024 23:18 Xl

03103t2A24 23:22 X]

03103/2A24 23:23 X1

0310312A24 23:24 X1

43103/2024 23:53 Xl

0414312024 AA44 X1

0410312024 00:27 X1

A410312024 A0:44 X1

441032424 03:14 Xl

0410312024 03:41 X1

04103/2024 05:40 X1

0r+l13i2A24 4d.42 X1

04t03t2424 08:26 X1

A4|0AZA24 09:15 Xl

0410312A24 0944 Xl

04i03/2024 10:07 X1

041O312024 1Q:48 XI

04103/2024 10:51 X1

D41O312024 12:44 X1

4414312024 13:31 XI

0410312424 14:38 FE

0414312024 14:38 XR

O410312024 14:48 CW

04103/2024 15:16 X1

041031202416:07 X1

04103/2024 '16:08 C1

041031242416:33 X1

04t03/2024 17.32 XR

04to3t2024 17 -32 XR

fi41O312O24 17:-37 X1

O4lO3/242417:38 X1

4410312024 17:52 X1

44103/202a 18:17 X1

O4|03DA24 18:18 X1

ENET N/A

ENET N1A

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET 2

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

TELL N/A : ', ,.

TELL N/A

N/A i, -r.,-

NiA

NIA

TELL NIA

ENET N/A

AIP N/A

AIP N/A

TELL

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET
S," a. - -tonatt:ri hidrrflrrsia+fiarur11u{ntiruroro.ltrrror:rlr{ortuy{dru:ruucofifilstai drn5

This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information
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utnr:rionqtaqnrirgf, ua;:ru*udr1 / lnformation Reporting
utnr: I Product Name: SCB Business Net

d'rcrnfl tor:runrr : utnrt:runm6ufirg{tiauufi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

dorief, / Accour':iEme TRUM Q co.,LTD.00228495s3

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

0410312024 18:22 Xl ENET N/A

0410312024 18:33 X1 ENET N/A

A4|A3{2A24 18:34 Xl ENET N/A

0410312024 18:54 X1 ENET NiA

04t0312Q24 18:57 X1 ENET N/A

A4103{2024 19:15 X1 ENET N/A

A4031202419:22 X1 ENET NIA

0414312024 19:24 X1 ENET N/A

0410312Q2419:26 X1 ENET N/A

A41A31202419:46 X] ENET NIA

a4tO3/2o24 2A:43 X1 ENET N/A

0410312024 2A:03 Xl ENET N/A

04t03120242A:13 X1 ENET N/A

4410312024 20:15 X1 ENET N/A

a4ta3t2a24 2Ai8 Xl ENET N/A

04t43t2024 20.21 X1 ENET N/A

0410Xt2024 2Q:21 X1 ATM N/A

04ta3t2a2t nrlartu / Currency. THB

uonelr:ri"hidrtflrreio.uiarur{lrrdifidrr.nmra.rounnr:dr{or{udr.iru:ruuoaxrirrqoi druS'
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information ;

ward ,.,; ..,
Description

nfin:lnu (KBANK) IX777OO2

nftn:lyra TKBANK) 1X978634

- nfin,lns (KBANK) /X9347"1'l

n$na (KTB) tX283324

nfio'rlns iKBANK) 1X383337

iuTor.rorn SCB x8675 xnu rflnfi':r lxf,orr:

tulouarn SCB x9992 rnu aurrTu filliuil

nfi n':lvn (KBANK) /X565833

ftrlouern SCB x6826 uru nig1fi orlu-ro

Sulouorn ScB x5333 uru eluo:fitflu
n&nr'ivru (KBANK) /X794638

nfinr'lms (KBANK) 1X631278

ooirfit+ (GSB) /X026348

nft nrJvru (KBAN K) /X076463

n6oioqon (B AY) tX7 7 851 2

n'qrlvru (KTB) /X5'12687

THANON SRI NAKARIN (S SANE
BUNBA/X638418

n1*wr (BBL) /X173591

nfint'lnu {KBANK) lX6O21 64

tllouarn SCB x6898 uru wn n-ni

nfin'rlviu (KBANK) /X5391 51

nfinrlmu {KBANK) /X592906

SuTouarn SCB x4031 u-ru ruur{our.i rtryror

nft n :'lvru (KBAN K) I X04867 2

Counter Service at 7-11 (08396)

Sulouorn SCB x4744 rnu a*lnvu r64ri

nxlnu (KTB) 1X742665

Trlorrorn SCB x41 34 rlr.cnrr inri roefiu

iuToulrn SCB x9778 -irfiiousri urrisr

n';.r'lru (KTB) /X603444

n6'tnu (KTB) tx7g24g4

nftnr'lrnu (KBANK) 1X835577

nfin:'tlrs iKBANK) /X490370

nfin:'tur (KBANK) lX1 1 4665

lunlnr r6orr ofr a -27 7 7 -7 7 77
t0-2177-7777

0410312024 20:25 X1

0410312424 20:26 X1

o4t03t20242435 X1

44t03t20242435 X1

44103t2024 2O:39 X1

04t03t202420-50 x1

0N431242420:50 X1

A410312A24 /:44 C'l

44t0312024 21:14 Xl

Q410312024 21:14 X1

04143/2024 21:16 X1

441Q312024 21:17 X1

04t03r2024 21-.19 X1

04t0312024 21:2Q X1

O4lA3l2O24 21:21 Xj

04fi312024 21:23 X1

A4|AA2024 21:29 X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

Credit

365.00

800,00

900.00

850.00

s00,00

850.00

915.00

850.00

910.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1 ,810.00

1,000.00

420.40

850.00

865.00

365.00

800.00

500.00

850.00

630.00

1,700,00

1,060.00

915.00

365.00

1,050.00

900.00

750.00

900.00

955.00

850.00

1,000-00

1,020.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N1A

N/A

N/A
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utnr : riu nqria*1ntiryf, ua; :ru{rus{'}.t1 / I nformation Reportin g
uinrr I Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururarriEd / Account No.
dalrntsfiir.riufi / Date

ilrvrRrmar:runrz : utnrtmunr :rfi ufi rg$fiauaf,-r
Report Type : Historical Statement

doriqd / Aceount Name TRUM Q CO.,LTD.0022849553
0N43t2024 fl.rt 04t43t2424

#
ro n nr:f, [rl t rrUitsr o trla r ur{trqitTti"rttl ilg a.l itrl'lft1i rtr liOr{i ri^li.r t ir::rUUo 0i tiii ]to d i dru 5t

This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information I

aqartu / Currency. THe

tnpard , .,,. ,. .
Description

TALADCHAOPHRAYA BANGY DIREK
woNGx(537826
nft n:lyrr (KBAN K) /X91 8562

' 
nfin'rlyru (KBANK) 1X817533

nfin:lvru (KBANK) /X491 1 40

nr r'liru (KTB) 1X985885

nftnr'luu (KBANK) /X3491 00

Su1auarn SCB x3870 lrli.r [anr]u{ lwfaoru

nf, n:'[iiu {KBAN K) I X7 47 853

nfrn:lvru iKBANK) 1X03571 3

nfinr'[ss (KBANK) /X270388

tulouarn SCB x7824 rnu rurrntuf r;rqnr

Suloriorn SCB x1639 uu fiun: yrol6u6.t

nfin':Imu ([(BANK) lX31 0083

nfi n':1mu (l(BANK) /X465654

n:1'lvru (KTB) /X1 69927

n11na (KTB) !X447374

SuTnrrorn SCBx7422 urs fiyritlu fiiuro

nfin:1yru (KBANK) IXB9BBBI

Tuloumn SCB x4229 uu 4':r,llri utI-ir

nfinr'1nu (l(BANK) /X7496S4

n1l1ru (KTB) /X550545

nfin:'lyiu (KBANK) lX1 30957

ndn':lriu {KBAN K) 1X253A24

nfinrlnu (KBANK) IX212935

nfi nrlvru (KBANK) /X246559

Transfer from SCB x6987 uru nq6'* 6nt':':

untrxrfiosrofi A-27 1 7 -7 7 77
a-2777-7777

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

0410312424 21:29 Xl CDM N/A

Debit
uaflfi-rl?tfiaufi}

Credit

905.00

500.00

815.00

500.00

850.00

1,060.00

900-00

1 ,1 00.00

805.00

500.00

905-00

500.00

850-00

900.00

465.00

'1,000.00

1,000.00

800.00

1,000.00

850.00

900.00

500.00

800-00

900.00

950.00

1,050.00

78,737.00

A4|AA2024 21:29 X1

4410312024 21:41 X1

4410312O24 21:44 X1

o4t03t2024 21'.55 Xl

0410312024 21:55 X1

04103D024 21:58 X1

0414312024 22:06 X1

A4!O312024 22:O7 Xl

A410312024 22:09 Xl

O4fi312024 ?2:11 X1

04143t2024 22'.13 X1

0410312024 22:21 X1

04t03t2024 22.21 X1

4414312024 22:27 X1

4410312424 22:32 X1

4414312024 22:33 X1

04|Q3DA24 22:36 X1

A4|AA2024 22:39 X1

0410312O24 22:41 X1

44t03t2024 22.47 X1

0410312024 22:54 X1

4410312024 22:54 X1

04!03t2024 22:55 Xl

04113l?024 22:55 X1

0410312924 22:57 X1

Total Debits

Total Credits

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N1A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA


